

County of Fluvanna Voluntary Contributions Program (Form 3.11B)

Your Voluntary Contribution is being returned to you by the Treasurer's Office for the following reason(s):
Contribution is below the \$10.00 minimum required for processing.
No department or agency is designated for your contribution.
Donations can only be accepted for the departments/agencies listed on the contribution form.
Other –
Online Contributions – You can also donate online by check or credit card at www.fluvannacounty.org. Questions or Comments? Please contact the County Treasurer's office at (434) 591-1945.
County of Fluvanna Voluntary Contributions Program (Form 3.11B)
Your Voluntary Contribution is being returned to you by the Treasurer's Office for the following reason(s):
Contribution is below the \$10.00 minimum required for processing.
No department or agency is designated for your contribution.
Donations can only be accepted for the departments/agencies listed on the contribution form.
Other –
Online Contributions – You can also donate online by check or credit card at www.fluvannacounty.org. Questions or Comments? Please contact the County Treasurer's office at (434) 591-1945.
County of Fluvanna Voluntary Contributions Program (Form 3.11B)
Your Voluntary Contribution is being returned to you by the Treasurer's Office for the following reason(s):
Contribution is below the \$10.00 minimum required for processing.
No department or agency is designated for your contribution.
The department of agency is designated for your continuation.
Donations can only be accepted for the departments/agencies listed on the contribution form.

Online Contributions – You can also donate online by check or credit card at www.fluvannacounty.org.

Questions or Comments? Please contact the County Treasurer's office at (434) 591-1945.